
IBThellas WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
16th till 22nd September 2013 -- Peloponnese (GR)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 
HR

Gr-Rank

CHRISTIANI Dave NL 80 46 1,739 3 7 5 1

HWANG Hyung Bum KR 65 42 1,547 2 9 6 2

COKLU Murat Naci TR 78 46 1,695 1 7 6 3

YÜKSEL Adnan TR 80 62 1,290 4 5 4 1

KIM Jae Guen KR 79 47 1,680 2 8 8 2

NGO Dinh Nai VN 60 47 1,276 0 8 5 3

TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 80 40 2,000 4 15 7 1

KIM Hyun-Suk KR 65 46 1,413 2 7 6 2

CEULEMANS Peter BE 54 44 1,227 0 6 5 3

LEE Choong-Bok KR 71 38 1,868 2 7 5 1

HONG Jin Pyo KR 75 46 1,630 2 8 7 2

VAN BEERS Barry NL 48 44 1,090 2 11 6 3

HEO Jung Han KR 80 47 1,702 4 8 5 1

FORTHOMME Roland BE 75 40 1,875 2 10 8 2

MA Minh Cam VN 44 37 1,189 0 5 5 3

LEPPENS Eddy BE 80 41 1,951 4 5 5 1

KAHOFER Arnim AT 57 50 1,140 2 10 5 2

COSTA Rui Manuel PT 50 55 0,909 0 6 4 3

KANG Dong Koong KR 80 55 1,454 4 7 5 1

ALP Ahmet TR 79 62 1,274 2 10 5 2

GEVEZOS Dimitrios GR 42 59 0,711 0 4 2 3

BURGMAN Raimond NL 80 48 1,666 3 7 7 1

POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 80 56 1,428 3 10 6 2

SALEM Khaled EG 32 52 0,615 0 5 3 3

DUONG Anh Vu VN 80 55 1,454 4 6 5 1

GOREN Mehmet TR 76 57 1,333 2 6 5 2

RUDOLPH Christian DE 73 50 1,460 0 14 5 3

LEGAZPI Ruben ES 80 44 1,818 4 10 6 1

DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 61 43 1,418 2 7 5 2

SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 46 47 0,978 0 8 4 3

BULUT Savas TR 80 56 1,428 2 10 4 1

LY THE Vinh VN 80 58 1,379 2 7 6 2

MA Xuan Cuong VN 80 66 1,212 2 9 4 3

PALAZON Javier ES 80 41 1,951 4 9 6 1

HOFMAN Glen NL 62 44 1,409 2 9 4 2

KIM Young Chull KR 51 51 1,000 0 7 3 3
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Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR
Qual-Final 
1st Rank

0 TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 80 40 2,000 4 15 7 1
0 PALAZON Javier ES 80 41 1,951 4 9 6 2
0 LEPPENS Eddy BE 80 41 1,951 4 5 5 3
0 LEGAZPI Ruben ES 80 44 1,818 4 10 6 4
0 HEO Jung Han KR 80 47 1,702 4 8 5 5
0 KANG Dong Koong KR 80 55 1,454 4 7 5 6
0 DUONG Anh Vu VN 80 55 1,454 4 6 5 7
0 YÜKSEL Adnan TR 80 62 1,290 4 5 4 8

CHRISTIANI Dave NL 80 46 1,739 3 7 5 9

BURGMAN Raimond NL 80 48 1,666 3 7 7 10

LEE Choong-Bok KR 71 38 1,868 2 7 5 11

BULUT Savas TR 80 56 1,428 2 10 4 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR
Qual-final 
2nd Rank

0 POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 80 56 1,428 3 10 6 1
0 FORTHOMME Roland BE 75 40 1,875 2 10 8 2
0 KIM Jae Guen KR 79 47 1,680 2 8 8 3
0 HONG Jin Pyo KR 75 46 1,630 2 8 7 4
5 HWANG Hyung Bum KR 65 42 1,547 2 9 6 5
6 DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 61 43 1,418 2 7 5 6
7 KIM Hyun-Suk KR 65 46 1,413 2 7 6 7
8 HOFMAN Glen NL 62 44 1,409 2 9 4 8
9 LY THE Vinh VN 80 58 1,379 2 7 6 9

10 GOREN Mehmet TR 76 57 1,333 2 6 5 10
11 ALP Ahmet TR 79 62 1,274 2 10 5 11
12 KAHOFER Arnim AT 57 50 1,140 2 10 5 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR
Qual-final 
3rd Rank

13 MA Xuan Cuong VN 80 66 1,212 2 9 4 1
14 VAN BEERS Barry NL 48 44 1,090 2 11 6 2
15 COKLU Murat Naci TR 78 46 1,695 1 7 6 3
16 RUDOLPH Christian DE 73 50 1,460 0 14 5 4
17 NGO Dinh Nai VN 60 47 1,276 0 8 5 5
18 CEULEMANS Peter BE 54 44 1,227 0 6 5 6
19 MA Minh Cam VN 44 37 1,189 0 5 5 7
20 KIM Young Chull KR 51 51 1,000 0 7 3 8
21 SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 46 47 0,978 0 8 4 9
22 COSTA Rui Manuel PT 50 55 0,909 0 6 4 10
23 GEVEZOS Dimitrios GR 42 59 0,711 0 4 2 11
24 SALEM Khaled EG 32 52 0,615 0 5 3 12
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